
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1157
POB, CONT S 1059.99 FT TO NE R/W
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P O BX 1118
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1118

18-3S-17-05048-008

4100 LIGHT MANUFACTURE
03

18317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/18/2015 DF 13.66 102,450 0 0 102,450

STANDARD
2

414,824
57,230

102,450
574,504

0
574,504

0
574,504
574,504

0

581,416
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LAND:1:1: ZONING STILL A-1 AS OF 8-27-97

22671 COMMERCIAL 655 01/06/2005

22538 COMMERCIAL 388 11/24/2004

HX Base Yr

1435 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 9,708 93.6936 35.60 345,605 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9000

BAS 9,000 100 9,000 246,708

CAN 1,500 30 450 12,335

FST 368 70 258 7,072

10,868 9,708 266,116

BAS= W47 FST= N16 W23 S16 E23$ W103 CAN= W25 S60 E25 N60$ S60
E150 N60$.

BAS

47
103

60

150

60

FST 16

23

16

23

CAN

25

60

25

60

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,900.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 17,250

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 2,560.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 20,480

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 95 3,800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 19,000

57,230

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 102,450
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HX Base Yr

1435 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,577 124.0000 116.56 183,815 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 93,341

FOP 276 35 97 6,218

UOP 96 25 24 1,538

1,828 1,577 101,098

BAS= W40 UOP= N6 W16 S6 E16$ W16 S26 E31 FOP= S12 E23 N12
W23$ E25 N26$.

BAS

4016

26

31

25

26

UOP 6

16

6

16

FOP12

23

12

23

0
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HX Base Yr

1435 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

8700 06 3,000 69.6150 26.45 79,350 1993 1993 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

3 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3000

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 47,610

3,000 3,000 47,610

BAS= W60 S50 E60 N50$.

BAS

60

50

60

50

0


